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Total Ticket Sales
Total Auction Sales
Total Sponsorships

Total Income

Less Expenses

Total Revenue

2020

$4,978
$4,816
$9,600

$19,394

<3,670>

$15,724

2019

$6,500
$11,138
$11,750

$29,388

<11,452>

$17,396



Stacy Morris
Executive Director

stacy@mainstreetsiloam.org
Main Street O: 479-524-4556




