



Financials

	2020	2019
 Total Ticket Sales 	\$4,978	\$6,500
 Total Auction Sales 	\$4,816	\$11,138
 Total Sponsorships 	<u>\$9,600</u>	<u>\$11,750</u>
 Total Income 	\$19,394	\$29,388
• Less Expenses	<3,670>	<11,452>
 Total Revenue 	\$15,724	\$17,396



Stacy Morris
Executive Director

stacy@mainstreetsiloam.org

O: 479-524-4556